Jun 28 2024 (10:36) India Rail Info 1

Jaynagar - Jasidih Shravani Mela Special (UnReserved)/05586XX - Exp - ECR
KIUL/Kiul Junction to JSME/Jasidih Junction
2h 35m - 97 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed,Thu,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 |J)YG Jaynagar 18:00 0 |1 0 48 |68 |ECR
2 |KI Khajauli 18:15 18:17 2m |0 |1 12 162 |70 |ECR
3 |RA Rajnagar 18:26 18:28 2m (0 |1 21 24 |65 |ECR
4 |MBI  |Madhubani 18:53 18:55 2m |0 |1 31 68 |61 |ECR
5 |PDW |Pandaul 19:03 19:05 2m (0 |1 40 (19 |59 |ECR
6 SKI Sakri Junction 19:30 19:35 5m |0 |1 48 39 |50 |ECR
7 |DBG |Darbhanga Junction 20:05 20:10 5m |0 |1 68 |36 (49 |ECR
8 LST Laheria Sarai 20:18 20:20 2m |1 |1 73 |42 |48 |ECR
9 |HYT |Haiaghat 20:35 20:37 2m (0 |1 83 |30 |[54 |ECR
10 |SP/ Samastipur Junction 21:20 21:25 5m |0 |1 105 |61 |47 |ECR
11 |DSS |Dalsingh Sarai 21:48 21:50 2m (0 |1 128 |67 |52 |ECR
12 |BCA Bachhwara Junction 22:00 22:02 2m (0 |1 139 |43 |50 |ECR
13 (BJU Barauni Junction 22:25 22:35 10m |0 |1 156 (23 (48 |ECR
14 |HTZU |Hathidah Upper 23:08 23:10 2m |1 |1 168 |24 ECR
15 |BRYA |Barhiya 23:35 23:37 2m (0 |1 178 |15 ECR
16 |LKR Luckeesarai Junction 00:38 00:40 2m |1 |2 194 |9 153 |ECR
17 |KIUL |Kiul Junction 00:43 00:50 2m |2 |2 195 (28 |153 |ECR
18 |JMU |[Jamui 01:48 01:50 2m |2 |2 |222 |31 |87 |ECR
19 |JA Jhajha 02:40 02:45 5m |4 (2 |248 |62 |[138 |ECR
20 (STL Simultala 03:03 03:05 2m |1 |2 267 |76 ER

21 |JSME (Jasidih Junction 03:25 0 |2 292 |- 260 |ER

Jun 28 2024 (10:36) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



